



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 847/2022, I.A. 20605/2022, I.A. 5381/2023, I.A. 11959/2023, I.A. 11962/2023, I.A. 34261/2024**

MR. M.K. SRINIVASAN & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Essenese Obhan and Ms. Ayesha
Guhatha Kurta, Advs.**

versus

MR. MAGESH JAYARAMAN & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr. Tahir A. T., Adv. for D-1 & 2
Mr. Mani Gupta, Mr. Pranav
Malhotra, Mr .Shyam Nair, Adv. for
D-3**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER
25.07.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 26.11.2024.

(By Order)

COURT MASTER

JULY 25, 2024/rr